Licensed to West Lafayette High School HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/19/2017 07:04 PM

Boys 100 Meter Dash

2017 IHSAA Boys Sectional - 5/18/2017

Results
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Mathew Johnson, Lafayette Jeff

Prelims

Finals

Sectional: * 10.59 5/22/2014
11.05 STND
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 Bishop Johnson 09 Lafayette Je
1 Andrew Torres 12 McCutcheon
3 Zach Kannal 12 McCutcheon
4 Kiefer Ekelund 11 Harrison (We
5 Keenan Orr 12 Clinton Cent
5 Brittian Chandler 10 Lafayette Je
7 Spencer Blankman 09 West Lafayet
8 Daulton Bridgewater 12 Crawfordsvil
9 Dawson Dahnke 11 Harrison (We
10 Jeffrey Miller 12 North Montgo
11 Adam Coon 09 North Montgo
12 Damian Martinez 11 Frankfort
13 Jordan Turpin 11 Lafayette Ce
14 Sage Hood 10 West Lafayet
15 Gage Gerdes 11 Crawfordsvil
16 Drew Scott 12 Clinton Prai
17 Tanner Abbott 10 Frankfort
18 D'Mitri George 12 Lafayette Ce
19 Josh Melton 12 Clinton Prai
20 Cale Lucas 11 Clinton Cent
21 Jacob Mills 09 Rossville
22 Raze Bailey 11 Rossville
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 10.59 5/22/2014
11.05 STND
Name Year School
Finals
1 Andrew Torres 12 McCutcheon
2 Bishop Johnson 09 Lafayette Je
3 Daulton Bridgewate 12 Crawfordsvil
4 Zach Kannal 12 McCutcheon
5 Spencer Blankman 09 West Lafayet
6 Keenan Orr 12 Clinton Cent
7 Kiefer Ekelund 11 Harrison (We
8 Brittian Chandler 10 Lafayette Je
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 21.23 5/16/2013
22.22 STND
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 Aj Gage 12 McCutcheon
2 Keenan Orr 12 Clinton Cent
3 Jake Smith 09 Harrison (We
4 Russell Erb 10 West Lafayet
5 Daulton Bridgewater 12 Crawfordsvil
6 Zach Kannal 12 McCutcheon
7 Adan Magallanes 11 Lafayette Je

Seed

Lucas Wallace, Lafayette Jeff

Prelims
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8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Stevie Coffing 09
Lee Sams 11
Manuel Garcia 10
Nate Matson 12
Gage Gerdes 11
William Reddoch 11

Cooper Boehm

Evan Jordan

Nathanial Martin 10

Ben Lovold

Cade Clouser

Travis Biery 11
Logan Barrett 09
Mitch Dickerson 09
Caleb Disinger 09

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Harrison (We
Lafayette Je
Frankfort

Lafayette Ce
Crawfordsvil
West Lafayet
Lafayette Ce
Frankfort

Clinton Cent
North Montgo
North Montgo
Clinton Prai
Clinton Prai
Rossville

Rossville
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Sectional: * 21.23 5/16/2013 Lucas Wallace, Lafayette Jeff
22.22 STND
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 Aj Gage 12 McCutcheon 23.08 23.51
2 Zach Kannal 12 McCutcheon 24.13 23.74
3 Russell Erb 10 West Lafayet 23.32 23.82
4 Keenan Orr 12 Clinton Cent 23.51 23.96
5 Adan Magallanes 11 Lafayette Je 23.39 24.17
6 Daulton Bridgewate 12 Crawfordsvil 23.57 24.25
7 Stevie Coffing 09 Harrison (We 23.83 24,55
8 Jake Smith 09 Harrison (We 24.03 24.83
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 49.26 1994 Troy Larson, McCutcheon
49.49 STND
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 Carson Minick 12 McCutcheon 51.88 51.68
2 Corbin Osborne 11 North Montgo 51.50 52.21
3 Tim Krogmeier 12 Harrison (We 52.11 52.56
4 Bryce Claycomb 10 North Montgo 53.10 52.62
5 Walter Martin 11 Clinton Prai 54.84 52.91
6 Adan Magallanes 11 Lafayette Je 53.74 53.68
7 Sam Ecenbarger 11 Clinton Prai 55.56 54.16
8 John Tapia 11 Lafayette Je 53.44 54.25
9 Manuel Garcia 10 Frankfort 56.00 55.21
9 Nelson Mbongo 10 West Lafayet 56.47 55.21
11 Ben Edwards 12 West Lafayet 54.66 55.33
12 Cole Gingrich 09 McCutcheon 55.33 56.06
13 DeAndre Hawkins 11 Harrison (We 55.22 56.17
14 Kahner Huffer 11 Frankfort 56.00 56.23
15 Gage Gerdes 11 Crawfordsvil 53.63 56.34
16 Tristen Bronaugh 09 Crawfordsvil 54.29 56.51
17 Preston Hensley 10 Lafayette Ce 56.57 56.55
18 Noah Spear 10 Rossville 59.00 58.36
19 Noah Clark 09 Rossville 59.00 58.59
20 Nathaniel Paige 11 Faith Christ 59.23 59.06
Boys 800 Meter Run
Sectional: * 1:54.44 5/19/2016 Cooper Williams, West Lafayet

1:55.88 STND

Year School

Finals
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Boy

Mitchell Curl

Juan Tirado

Caleb Beimfohr
David Czerwonky
Jacob Williams
Cody Bernier

Cody Cornell

Riley Fyffe

Daniel Fritzen
Jake Ruble

Grant Clark
Matthew Fritzen
Elias Zamora

Edgar Garcia-herna
Blaidon Webb

Nolan Anderson
Brian Pratt
Cristian Hernandez
Jacob Hamilton

s 1600 Meter Run

10 West Lafayet
12 Lafayette Je
10 Harrison (We
12 West Lafayet
11 Harrison (We
12 Lafayette Je
12 McCutcheon
10 Crawfordsvil
10 North Montgo
11 McCutcheon
12 Rossville
11 North Montgo
09 Lafayette Ce
10 Frankfort
10 Clinton Cent
12 Rossville
10 Frankfort
09 Crawfordsvil
11 Clinton Prai
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:57.
:58.
:59.
100.
:01.
102,
104,
104,
:08.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:11.
:12.
:14.
123,
:29.
:34.
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* 4:18.9
4:17.7

Sectional:

1 5/19/2005
5 STND
Year School

Fin

Garrett Zambrows, West Lafayette

als
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Boy

Will Persin

David Czerwonky
Caleb Beimfohr
Cody Bernier
William White
Solomon Barket
Sam Ecenbarger
Joshua Persin
Riley Fyffe

Grant Clark

Eli Widmer
Patrick CasaSanta
Keyen Taulbee

Ian Newhart

Eric Alling
Austin Chyall
Edgar Flores quint
Avery Stephens
Colby Coon

s 3200 Meter Run

11 McCutcheon

12 West Lafayet
10 Harrison (We
12 Lafayette Je
10 Harrison (We
10 West Lafayet
11 Clinton Prai
09 McCutcheon

10 Crawfordsvil
12 Rossville

09 Crawfordsvil
12 Lafayette Je
12 Clinton Cent
12 Clinton Prai
11 Rossville

10 Lafayette Ce
10 Frankfort

09 North Montgo
09 North Montgo
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* 9:24.8
9:17.7

Sectional:

4 1970
8 STND
Year School

Dan Bir, Central Catholic

Fin

als
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10

12
13

Will Persin
William White
Isaiah Robyne
Andrius Kriauciuna
Caleb Whitlock
Jacob Hamilton
Nathan Pryor
Cody Bernier
Jared Wells
Zach McKinney
Braxton Good
Eric Alling
Ryan Guimond

11 McCutcheon
10 Harrison (We
11 West Lafayet
12 West Lafayet
11 McCutcheon
11 Clinton Prai
12 Crawfordsvil
12 Lafayette Je
11 Frankfort
11 Crawfordsvil
10 Rossville
11 Rossville
11 Lafayette Je
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14
15
16
17

Edward Kelly
Peter Sammons
Julius Dees

Colin Crippin

11
09
12
10

Clinton Cent
Harrison (We
North Montgo
North Montgo

11:33.
11:34.
11:46.
12:00.
12:09.

67
46
71
50
84

Prentice Stovall,

Lafayette Jeff

S

eed

Prelims
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Prentice Stovall, Lafayette Jeff

Prelims

Finals

18 Spencer Jenkins Clinton Prai
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 14.09 1999
14.91 STND
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 Sedric Wright-Enlow 11 Lafayette Je
2 Owen Lloyd 12 Clinton Prai
3 Giovanni Zappala 11 Harrison (We
4 Cooper Boehm 10 Lafayette Ce
5 Isaac Armstrong 10 Harrison (We
6 Nathan Midkiff 12 West Lafayet
7 Kyle Hazell 10 West Lafayet
8 Kaden Kobel 09 North Montgo
9 Carlos Velasquez 11 Lafayette Ce
10 Collin Stroup 11 Clinton Prai
11 Tobias Dvorak 12 Lafayette Je
12 Andrew Miller 11 McCutcheon
13 Broderick Snyder 11 Crawfordsvil
14 Walt Foster 11 McCutcheon
15 Isaac Fruits 12 North Montgo
16 Anthony Cook 10 Crawfordsvil
17 Devin Wampler 10 Clinton Cent
18 Greyson Brown 09 Rossville
19 Cody Hettmansperger 11 Clinton Cent
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 14.09 1999
14.91 STND
Name Year School
Finals
1 Owen Lloyd 12 Clinton Prai
2 Cooper Boehm 10 Lafayette Ce
3 Sedric Wright-Enlo 11 Lafayette Je
4 Giovanni Zappala 11 Harrison (We
5 Isaac Armstrong 10 Harrison (We
6 Nathan Midkiff 12 West Lafayet
7 Kaden Kobel 09 North Montgo
8 Kyle Hazell 10 West Lafayet
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 38.29 5/22/2014
38.95 STND
Name Year School
1 Giovanni Zappala 11 Harrison (We
2 Nathan Midkiff 12 West Lafayet
3 Sedric Wright-Enlo 11 Lafayette Je
4 Owen Lloyd 12 Clinton Prai
5 Kyle Hazell 10 West Lafayet
6 Kaden Kobel 09 North Montgo
7 Max Leuck 12 Harrison (We
8 Carlos Velasquez 11 Lafayette Ce
9 Broderick Snyder 11 Crawfordsvil
10 Marquis Munoz 09 Lafayette Je

Tim Wilson, Lafayette Jeff

Finals
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Walt Foster 11 McCutcheon
E1li Robinson 10 McCutcheon
Ethan Stultz 10 North Montgo

Henry Curtis 09 Lafayette Ce
Anthony Cook 10 Crawfordsvil
Logan Barrett 09 Clinton Prai
Isaac Mata 10 Frankfort
Jacob Bautista 10 Frankfort
Devin Wampler 10 Clinton Cent
Greyson Brown 09 Rossville
Levi Jenkins 10 Clinton Cent

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Lafayette Jefferson, Lafayette Jeff

46.74 46
45.36 46
47.70 46
45.32 46
47.50 48
45.24 48
47.00 48
49.00 48
48.72 50
53.10 51
54.44 52

C McQuay, M Johnson, D Green, L Wallace
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Sectional: * 41.56 5/16/2013
42.59 STND

School

McCutcheon

1) Aj Gage 12

3) Carson Minick 12

5) Antwahn Perry 10

7) Kaleb Woltz 10
Lafayette Jefferson

1) Brittian Chandler 10

3) Avery Walker 11

5) Marquis Munoz 09

7) John Cooper 12
West Lafayette

1) Spencer Blankman 09

3) William Reddoch 11

5) Angelo DeBerry 10
7) Kyle Hazell 10
Lafayette Central Catholic
1) Nate Matson 12

3) Jordan Turpin 11

5) Ethan Harding 12

7) Cole Buche 12
Frankfort

1) Tanner Abbott 10

3) Kenan Horlacher 11

5) Damian Martinez 11
North Montgomery

1) Cade Clouser 10

3) Micah Wray 11

5) Ben Lovold 09

7) Ethan Stultz 10
Crawfordsville

1) Salvador Salter 12
3) Dyonta Bounds 12

5) Bradyn Barker 12
Clinton Prairie

1) Travis Biery 11

3) Drew Scott 12
Clinton Central

1) Aidan Barrett 11

3) Dyllan Hensley 10
5) Cale Lucas 11

7) Brantley Mosbaugh 12
Rossville

1) Bryan Ayala 10

3) Greyson Brown 09

5) Nick Hadinger @9
Harrison (West Lafayette)

44.50 43,

Zach Kannal 12
Andrew Torres 12
Cameron Maynard 10

44.09 44,

Lee Sams 11
Bishop Johnson 09
Devon Boles 10
Gavin Williams 09

44.94 45.

Sage Hood 10
Russell Erb 10
George Karlaftis 10

47.84 46.

D'Mitri George 12
Cooper Boehm 10
Daniel Roach 09

48.00 46.

Manuel Garcia 10
Kahner Huffer 11
Nick Tatum 12

45.70 47.

Adam Coon 09
Payton Kobel 11
Jeffrey Miller 12
Jaron Bradford 09

43.56 47.

Brayden Mitchell @9
Jackson Albrecht 12
Broderick Snyder 11

46.85 48.

Josh Melton 12
Collin Stroup 11

49.01 48.

Colton Davis 10
Tristen Hoffman 11
Nathanial Martin 10
Blaidon Webb 10
53.00
Jayden Brown 09
Mitch Dickerson 09
Jacob Mills @9
45.21

08

09

22

83

19

61

01

39

DQ



1) Isaac Armstrong 10
3) Isaiah Armstrong 10
5) Stevie Coffing 09
7) Jake Smith @9

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Sectional: * 3:23.91 5/19/2005

School

2)
4)
6)
8)

Lafayette Jeff, Lafayette Jeff
C Baumgarn, J Goffinet, M Robinson, T Neal
3:20.88 STND

Kiefer Ekelund 11
Dawson Dahnke 11
Adrian Ellliot 11
Giovanni Zappala 11

Seed Finals

10

11

Lafayette Jefferson
1) Adan Magallanes 11
3) Avery Walker 11
5) John Cooper 12
7) Akintunde Azikwe 12
West Lafayette
1) Nathan Midkiff 12
3) Spencer Blankman 09
5) Ben Edwards 12
7) Anthony Aguilera 12

Harrison (West Lafayette)

1) Giovanni Zappala 11

3) Jacob Williams 11

5) Andrew Jensen 10

7) DeAndre Hawkins 11
McCutcheon

1) Aj Gage 12

3) Caleb Kiser 11

5) Zach Kannal 12

7) Cole Gingrich @9
North Montgomery

1) Bryce Claycomb 10

3) Kaden Kobel 09

5) Adam Coon 09

7) Jacob Vallangeon 12
Clinton Prairie

1) Drew Scott 12

3) Sam Ecenbarger 11

5) Brody Cooke 09

7) Logan Barrett 09
Crawfordsville

1) Gage Gerdes 11

3) Cesar Villalobos 12

5) Jacob Ramer 12
Frankfort

1) Manuel Garcia 10

3) Juan Mendoza 10

5) Noah Dubree 11
Clinton Central

1) Keyen Taulbee 12

3) Blaidon Webb 10

5) Nathanial Martin 10

7) Cody Hettmansperger 11
Lafayette Central Catholic

1) Preston Hensley 10
3) Carlos Velasquez 11
5) Nate Kerr 11

7) Cole Buche 12
Rossville

1) Noah Spear 10

3) Bryan Ayala 10

5) Jayden Brown 09

3:28.92 3:30.84
John Tapia 11
Juan Tirado 12
Curtis Mason 12
Sedric Wright-Enlow 11
3:34.94 3:31.88
Russell Erb 10
Mitchell Curl 10
Nelson Mbongo 10
Ryan Moreno 12
3:29.20 3:34.09
Caleb Beimfohr 10
Tim Krogmeier 12
Max Leuck 12
Alex Alba 09
3:39.27 3:36.99
Carson Minick 12
Dylan Linder 11
Tristan Kendrick 12
Garrett Tucker 09
3:32.90 3:40.18
Micah Wray 11
Corbin Osborne 11
Daniel Fritzen 10
Cade Clouser 10
3:43.03 3:44.63
Owen Lloyd 12
Walter Martin 11
Jacob Hamilton 11

3:36.00 3:45.59
Tristen Bronaugh 09
Daulton Bridgewater 12
Bruce Johnson 12

3:48.00 3:50.56
Kahner Huffer 11

Edgar Garcia-hernandez 10

Jared Wells 11

3:53.12 3:50.78
Colton Davis 10
Aidan Barrett 11
Tristen Hoffman 11

3:47.00 3:54.53
Lincoln Gaeta 09
Elias Zamora 09
Ethan Harding 12

3:55.00 3:58.37
Noah Clark 09
Grant Clark 12
Nolan Anderson 12



Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Sectional: * 8:01.05 5/19/2016

West Lafayette, West Lafayet

M Curl, D Williams, A Hummels, C Williams

7:56.37 STND
School

Seed Finals

10

11

West Lafayette

1) Ryan Moreno 12

3) John Bullock 12

5) David Czerwonky 12

7) Anthony Aguilera 12
Lafayette Jefferson

1) Cody Bernier 12

3) Patrick CasaSanta 12

5) Garrett Fair 11

7) Adan Magallanes 11
Crawfordsville

1) Cesar Villalobos 12

3) Zach McKinney 11

5) Gavin Rich 11

7) Caleb Whicker 12
Harrison (West Lafayette)

1) Alex Alba 09

3) Seth Weaver 10

5) Caleb Beimfohr 10

7) Jalen Pollard 10
North Montgomery

1) Matthew Fritzen 11

3) Julius Dees 12

5) Oliver LaChance 09
7) Corbin Osborne 11
McCutcheon

1) Dylan Linder 11

3) Caleb Kiser 11

5) Travis Lineback 12
7) Will Persin 11
Clinton Prairie

1) Jacob Hamilton 11

3) Ian Newhart 12

5) Spencer Jenkins
Rossville

1) Eric Alling 11

3) Braxton Good 10

5) Noah Clark 09
Lafayette Central Catholic
1) Austin Chyall 10

3) Elias Zamora 09

5) Pedro Viera 09
Clinton Central

1) Blaidon Webb 10

3) Aidan Barrett 11

5) Levi Jenkins 10
Frankfort

1) Geovanni Garcia valdes 12

3) Luis Ceja mendoza @9

5) Edgar Garcia-hernandez 10

Boys High Jump

8:20.96 8:23.45
Solomon Barket 10
Mitchell Curl 10
Andrius Kriauciunas 12
Isaiah Robyne 11

8:29.26 8:38.69
Akintunde Azikwe 12
Juan Tirado 12
Quentin Hawkins 10
Dominic Bonta 12

8:45.00 8:43.49
Nathan Pryor 12
Riley Fyffe 10
Jair Alvarado 11
Eli Widmer 09

8:27.20 8:54.89
Mohamed Ali 12
Jacob Whitehead 12
William White 10
Jacob Williams 11

8:45.00 9:01.41
Shane Alenduff 10
Daniel Fritzen 10
Andrew Long 11
Avery Stephens 09

8:31.05 9:07.39
Jake Ruble 11
Cody Cornell 12
Joshua Persin 09
Kyle Howard 11

9:02.05 9:18.02
Brody Cooke 09
Sam Ecenbarger 11
Nevan Freestone 12

9:30.00 9:27.99
Nolan Anderson 12
Grant Clark 12
Noah Spear 10

9:35.73 9:32.32
Nate Kerr 11
Cole Buche 12
Jack Gerrety 09

9:21.28 9:36.27
Edward Kelly 11
Keyen Taulbee 12
Colton Davis 10

12:00.00
Brian Pratt 10
Erik Garcia-Ramirez 10
Edgar Flores quintanilla 10

10:16.36

Sectional: * 6-09.75 1988
6-04.00 STND
Name Year School

Mike Krehnbrink, Lafayette Jeff

Seed Finals

1

Keenan Orr

12 Clinton Cent

6-01.00 6-00.00
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Owen Lloyd
Damon Biddle
Brian Jenkins
Quentin Stepheny
Elliott Stewart
Kenan Horlacher
Nathan Woodard
Damian Martinez
Nelson Mbongo
Ryan Ness

Trent Thompson
Spencer Kannal
Jacob Ramer
Will Lasater
Josh Melton

Boys Pole Vault

Sectional: * 17-01
Sectional:

5/1

* 15-06 5/19/2016

Clinton Prai
North Montgo
Lafayette Je
Lafayette Je
Crawfordsvil
Frankfort

Harrison (We
Frankfort

West Lafayet
Harrison (We
Lafayette Ce
McCutcheon

Crawfordsvil
West Lafayet
Clinton Prai

8/2017

14-06.00 STND

Year

School

Colton Crum, Frankfort
Colton Crum, Frankfort

J6-00.
J6-00.
5-10.
J5-10.
J5-10.
5-08.
J5-08.
5-06.
5-06.
5-06.

Finals

.50
.50

RN WWU Oy

Colton Crum

Noah Dubree
Brantley Mosbaugh
Cole Garriott
Thomas Schnerre
Jeffrey Miller
Andrew Jensen
Luke Pfeiffer
Caleb Whicker

Tucker Vanderwiele

Curtis Mason
Noah McClerkin
Travis Biery
Eric Cifuentes
Jesse Davis
Nevan Freestone

Boys Long Jump

Frankfort

Frankfort

Clinton Cent
McCutcheon

McCutcheon

North Montgo
Harrison (We
Harrison (We
Crawfordsvil
West Lafayet
Lafayette Je
North Montgo
Clinton Prai
Crawfordsvil
Lafayette Je
Clinton Prai

.00*STND
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

5/15/2008

School

Broderick Lewis, Lafayette Jeff

VoOoNOOTUVTEA WNER
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Lafayette Je
North Montgo
Crawfordsvil
Frankfort

Lafayette Je
Harrison (We
Lafayette Ce
Clinton Prai
Lafayette Ce
West Lafayet
Harrison (We
North Montgo
Clinton Prai
Frankfort

McCutcheon

Rossville

Crawfordsvil
McCutcheon

West Lafayet

Sectional: * 23-04.75
22-04.75 STND
Name Year
Sedric Wright-Enlo 11
Kaden Kobel 09
Daulton Bridgewate 12
Nick Tatum 12
Avery Walker 11
DeAndre Hawkins 11
Cooper Boehm 10
Collin Stroup 11
Nate Matson 12
Nathan Midkiff 12
Dawson Dahnke 11
Payton Kobel 11
Drew Scott 12
Kenan Horlacher 11
David Salazar 10
Greyson Brown 09
Broderick Snyder 11
Tristan Headdy 09
Angelo DeBerry 10
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20

21 Cody Hettmansperge

22

Scott Harness

Mitch Dickerson

Boys Shot Put

Sectional:

* 60-06
53-11.25

09 Clinton Cent
11 Clinton Cent
09 Rossville

1975
STND
Year School

15-065.50
15-01.00
15-06.00

15-11.
14-10.
14-09.

Jerry Madlung, Lafayette Jeff

50
75
50

Finals

VWoONOOTUVTA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

George Karlaftis
Brittian Chandler
Joshua Kaminski
Axle Brandenburg
D'Mitri George
Julius Gibbs
Adam Jeffries
Brett Lester
Jake Alge

Corbin Mata

Jake Yeaman
Angel Martinez
Walter Martin
Conner Cain
Christopher Baer
William Harvey
Tristen Hoffman
Garrett Gray
Mason Gaskin
Mitch Coapstick
Hunter Mink
Carson Tholen

Boys Discus Throw

Lafayette

10 West Lafayet
10 Lafayette Je
11 McCutcheon
12 Clinton Cent
12 Lafayette Ce
12 Lafayette Je
10 McCutcheon
10 Harrison (We
10 West Lafayet
12 Frankfort

12 Lafayette Ce
12 Frankfort

11 Clinton Prai
10 North Montgo
12 Crawfordsvil
11 Crawfordsvil
11 Clinton Cent
11 Harrison (We
12 North Montgo
11 Clinton Prai
11 Rossville

11 Rossville

Finals

P NWAUITOOOO®

Sectional: * 178-00 1994 Chike Okeafor, West
158-01 STND
Name Year School Seed
Jake Yeaman 12 Lafayette Ce 145-00
Aj Andrews 12 McCutcheon 147-04
Mason Gaskin 12 North Montgo 147-04
George Karlaftis 10 West Lafayet 113-09
Jesse Davis 11 Lafayette Je 126-05
Axle Brandenburg 12 Clinton Cent 131-10
David Ajuwan 12 West Lafayet 125-08
Brett Lester 10 Harrison (We 116-01
Cameron Crouch 11 McCutcheon 127-10
Mitch Coapstick 11 Clinton Prai 96-04
Jacob Garrett 12 Clinton Prai 119-07
Jacob Haberstroh 11 Harrison (We 102-02
Kaleb Siebert 11 Frankfort 115-00
Brock Winder 10 Lafayette Je 110-06
William Harvey 11 Crawfordsvil 113-05
Sam Lovold 12 North Montgo 116-08
Gavin Rich 11 Crawfordsvil 108-00
Hayden Anderson 10 Rossville 96-03
Blain Riley 12 Rossville 107-00
Wyatt Cripe 10 Clinton Cent 83-00
Angel Martinez 12 Frankfort 109-00

P NWPRAUTOOOO

1) McCutcheon
3) West Lafayette

2) Lafayette Jefferson
4) Harrison (West Lafayette) 8@



5) North Montgomery 52 6) Clinton Prairie 41
7) Clinton Central 32 8) Crawfordsville 31.50
9) Lafayette Central Catholic 30 9) Frankfort 30
11) Rossville 1



